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« JII: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (HLEF)

o JGEF (EED: 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (i KB % 120Km)
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* SZHFIEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
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TAEERE: 0C ~ 50C

WA : -40C ~ +70C

o FHXREE: 95 %

BB 1 -

o 5 (AREHPED 2 94x70x26 (KBEmE)

T NAFBEIREERAR Http://www.gzngn.com HH1%:020-82316580 “



LXEEHERERRE THE ML : 4008-866-640

R

U= pietas | Z N &S KT | BRBUE e B
GQ5000-F11SC-20A/B A SC 1310/1550nm | >-12dBm <-35dBm 20km
GQ5000-F11SC-40A/B A SC 1310/1550nm | >-10dBm <-35dBm 40km
GQ5000-F11SC-60A/B v SC 1310/1550nm >-6dBm <-35dBm 60km
GQ5000-F11SC-80A/B A SC 1490/1550nm >-8dBm <-35dBm 80km
GQ5000-F11SC-100A/B | Hufbi SC 1490/1550nm | >-5dBm <-35dBm 100km
GQ5000-F11SC-120A/B | Hufsi SC 1490/1550nm | >-5dBm <-35dBm 120km
A FoRPK 1310 B 14905 B FoRiiK: 15505
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GQ5000-F11SC-20A/B FA UK 3 10/100M AR LT SC 20KM
GQ5000-F11SC-40A/B FA IR 3 10/100M AR LT SC 40KM
GQ5000-F11SC-60A/B MUK A 10/100M HBLELT SC 60KM
GQ5000-F11SC-80A/B MUK 10/100M HBLELT SC 80KM
GQ5000-F11SC-100A/B MUK A 10/100M HBLELT SC 100KM
GQ5000-F11SC-120A/B FA UK A 10/100M HELEL2f SC 120KM
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